The Grange Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Thursday, 25 May 2023

Competition : Open Medley Single Stableford Mens SR: 70.0
Type: Stableford Womens SR: 71.0
Course: New GA Course Total Entrants : 77
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 All Mens Blue, Ladies Red

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C

Grade A Winners
A-1 Karl Hegyi 2122001269 0.0 8 7.4 38 C/B 5000 Points
A -2  Anthony Caldwell 2122001334 0.0 10 10.2 38 4000 Paints
A -3 David Carruthers 2122001818 0.0 2 2.3 37 3000 Points
Grade B Winners
B-1 John Hall 2122004423 0.0 20 19.1 41 5000 Points
B-2 SaKndlra}3 l”\lcilcbholls 2031111124 0.0 35 315 39 4000 Points
B-3 Steve Ridley 2122018997 0.0 18 18.0 38 3000 Points
Grade A Place Getters
A-1 Karl Hegyi 2122001269 0.0 8 7.4 38 C/B 1 Ball
A -2  Anthony Caldwell 2122001334 0.0 10 10.2 38 1 Ball
A -3 David Carruthers 2122001818 0.0 2 2.3 37 1 Ball
A-4  Clive Williams 2122000688 0.0 15 143 36C/B 1 Ball
A -5 Darren Norris 2122002560 0.0 5 4.6 36 1 Ball
A-6  Mitchell Austin 2122002562 0.0 2 21 35 1 Ball
A -7  Owen Bradford 2122025415 0.0 16 159 34C/B 1 Ball
A-8  Jeff Bloom 2122001439 0.0 11 11.3 34CB 1 Ball
A-9 David Bastin 2122000150 0.0 4 4.9 34 1 Ball
A -10 Gordon Gillespie 2122000262 0.0 11 11.3 34C/B 1 Ball
Grade B Place Getters
B-1 John Hall 2122004423 0.0 20 19.1 41 1 Ball

Printed by MiClub Page :

1



Ran

B-2
B-4
B-5
B-6
B-7
B-8
B-9

Gross Stableford Winner

1

Name

Sandra Nicholls

Kareela Golt Club
Steve Ridley
Anton Brodnik
Stuart Brown
Rob Pedersen
Roger Sibley
Warren Fraser

Peter Baker

Carruthers, David

Nearest to Pin

Hole
7

10
18

Name

Bastin, David
Carruthers, David
Brodnik, Anton

Golflink

2031111124

2122018997
2122012736
2122026026
2122002528
2122014896
2122002423
2122000518

2122001818

Prize

2000 Points
4200 Points
2000 Points
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PCC

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

Daily New GA

H/C H/C
35 31.5
18 18.0
28 27.4
22 21.5
17 171
20 19.8
27 26.9
19 19.4

Score

39

38
37C/B
37
35
34
33C/B
33

35

Distance Grade Description

4.3m
0.86m
0.79m

NTP

GOLDEN HOLE

NTP
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Prize

1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

3000 Points
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